Gauhati University
FYUGP 3™ Semester (Arrear), 2025-11-12

For Batch 2023

Revised Pragramme

Date Day Morning (m) Evening (E)
9.00 AM to 11.30 AM 1.30 PM to 4.00 PM
28-11-2025 | Friday
29-11-2025 | Saturday SEC
01-12-2025 | Monday Educational Sociology
(EDU0300104)
03-12-2025 | Wednesday Dynamics of Extension
Education and Communication
(HOS0300104)
04-12-2025 | Thursday | Asomar Sanskriti Bhashavigyan, Hindivhasa
(ASS0300104) Abong Devanagagiri Lipi
Bis Sataker Bangla Sahitya Path | (HIN0300104)
(BEN0300104)
05-12-2025 | Friday Nationalism in Sanskrit MDC
SAN0300104
06-12-2025 | Saturday | Waves and Optics Laboratory and Field
(PHY0300104) Techniques in Plant Science
(BOT0300104)
Geography as Spatial Science
(GGY0300104)
08-12-2025 | Monday Rhetoric, Prosody, Grammar and | Chemistry-III
Comprehension CHE0300104)
(ENGO0300104)
12-12-2025 | Friday Intermediate Economics
(ECO0300104)
15-12-2025 | Monday Principles of Genetics Introduction to Systems of
(ZLG0300104) Indian Philosophy
(PHI 0300104)
23-12-2025 Tuesday Ordinary Differential Equations
(MATO0300104)
29-12-2025 | Monday Perspectives on Public
Administration
(POL0300104)
30-12-2025 | Tuesday History of India (¢.1757 to 1947 CE) | Survey Sampling and Design

(HIS0300104)

of Experiments-I
(STA0300104)
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